Position

Payroll Analyst Il
Payroll Analyst
Secretary IV
Licensed Nurse/TA
Personnel Technician Il
Secretary IV
Account Clerk Il
Secretary |lI
Account Clerk Il
Secretary |lI
Secretary |lI
Secretary |lI

Secretary |lI

Secretary Il
Student Advisor

School Account Clerk

College and Career Coordinator

School Secretary |

Registrar

College and Career Coordinator

High School Account Clerk

School Secretary |

School Account Clerk

Bilingual Community Liaison

School Secretary |

School Account Clerk

Bilingual Community Liaison

School Account Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Bilingual Inst Assistant,
Bilingual Paraeducator
|

Teacher

Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified

Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified

Department Total Wages

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

$58,217
$49,664
$46,506
$46,083
$45,575
$44,675
$43,559
$41,952
$41,279
$41,270
$39,504
$38,705
$38,220

$37,479
$36,265
$35,432
$35,369
$34,923
$34,772
$34,671
$34,075
$33,228
$32,776
$32,391
$31,903
$31,849
$31,641
$31,483

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,461
$22,688
$22,533
$13,817
$14,735
$26,931
$23,200
$25,379
$13,627
$14,842
$21,719
$26,051
$19,166

$22,305
$24,797
$18,641
$14,409
$24,687
$20,874
$25,111
$25,028
$21,591
$20,963
$21,520
$23,985
$20,924
$24,461
$21,437



School Secretary | Windsor Unified Classified $31,468 $24,587

Food Service Lead Windsor Unified Classified $31,359 $18,068
Speech Language Pathology Windsor Unified Classified $31,050 $4,596
Asst

Inst Para Professional Windsor Unified Classified $30,884 $20,106
Student Advisor Windsor Unified Classified $30,811 $10,615
Secretary I Windsor Unified Classified $30,714 $21,149
Student Advisor Windsor Unified Classified $30,561 $22.421
Welfare and Attendance Windsor Unified Classified $30,353 $20,700
Secretary |l Windsor Unified Classified $29,994 $4,324
Paraeducator | Coordinator of Windsor Unified Classified $29,989 $19,866

Volunteers, Yard Duty

Bilingual Community Liaison Windsor Unified Classified $29,939 $9,797
Welfare and Attendance School Health Assistant Windsor Unified Classified $29,793 $21,016
Welfare and Attendance Windsor Unified Classified $29,781 $20,544
Bilingual Paraeducator | Windsor Unified Classified $29,721 $4,339
Bilingual Community Liaison Windsor Unified Classified $29,546 $21,441
Library Media Specialist Windsor Unified Classified $29,148 $20,365
School Health Assistant Yard Duty Windsor Unified Classified $28,710 $23,391
Welfare and Attendance Windsor Unified Classified $28,563 $24,226
Paraeducator I Windsor Unified Classified $28,411 $18,483
Food Service Worker I Windsor Unified Classified $27,982 $20,183
Paraeducator I Yard Duty Windsor Unified Classified $27,643 $11,797
Food Service Floater Windsor Unified Classified $27,603 $13,386
Food Service Driver Windsor Unified Classified $27,453 $19,649
Bilingual Community Liaison Windsor Unified Classified $27,318 $12,316
Library Media Specialist Windsor Unified Classified $27,110 $23,439
Paraeducator | Windsor Unified Classified $26,520 $13,523
Food Service Worker | Windsor Unified Classified $26,383 $3,893
Bilingual Community Liaison Windsor Unified Classified $26,349 $3,839
Food Service Worker | Windsor Unified Classified $25,650 $17,809

Asst to the Visually Impair | Windsor Unified Classified $25,522 $3,764



Inst Para Professional
Student Advisor
Bilingual Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator |

Food Service Worker I
Library Media Specialist
Paraeducator |

School Account Clerk
Food Service Worker |

Paraeducator |

Bilingual Community Liaison

Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |

Student Advisor

Food Service Worker |
School Health Assistant
Yard Duty

Library Media Specialist

Paraeducator |
Bilingual Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator |
Bilingual Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |
Bilingual Paraeducator |
Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator |

Paraeducator Il

Bilingual Community Liaison

Health Assistant

Yard Duty

Yard Duty

Yard Duty, Yard Duty,

Paraeducator |

Yard Duty

Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified

Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

$24,982
$24,847
$24,819
$24,769
$24,610
$23,651
$23,464
$23,437
$23,300
$23,278
$23,186
$23,100
$22,910
$22,821
$22,733
$22,723
$22,597
$22,463

$22,414
$22,253
$22,224
$22,022
$21,620
$21,435
$21,345
$21,082
$21,017
$20,594
$20,489
$20,456
$20,161

$15,206
$18,614

$3,570
$11,818
$23,601

$3,469
$12,601
$23,409
$20,140
$12,500

$3,399
$22,970
$11,063

$3,261
$23,625
$17,359
$19,721
$23,252

$23,282
$8,061
$19,012
$3,156
$12,441
$3,198
$3,125
$3,091
$3,078
$3,012
$9,847
$2,923
$2,932



Bilingual Paraeducator Il

Food Service Worker Il

Paraeducator Il

Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |

Inst Para Professional
Bilingual Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |

School Health Assistant
Para Il Behavior Specialist
Paraeducator Il

Inst Para Professional
School Secretary |

Para Il Behavior Specialist
Food Service Worker |
Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator |

Food Service Worker I
Program Inst Assistant
Bilingual Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |
Secretary Il

Bilingual Paraeducator |

Paraeducator |

Yard Duty, Bilingual

Paraeducator |

Yard Duty,
Paraeducator |,
Paraeducator |

Yard Duty

Yard Duty

Windsor Unified

Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified

Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified

Classified

Classified
Classified

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

$20,035

$20,009
$19,871

$19,848
$19,816
$19,714
$19,571
$19,434
$19,397
$19,287
$19,149
$19,068
$18,833
$18,789
$18,774
$18,623
$18,562
$18,503
$18,204
$18,046
$17,784
$17,621
$17,620
$17,608
$17,532
$17,504
$17,220
$17,087
$16,933

$2,984

$16,387
$9,711

$18,664
$20,169
$2,940
$2,850
$2,796
$19,123
$2,658
$2,763
$18,690
$20,286
$10,466
$8,139
$8,092
$14,636
$6,602
$2,618
$2,593
$16,871
$2,534
$7,966
$2,578
$15,113
$2,520
$10,108
$2,464
$17,348



Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |

Bilingual Paraeducator |
School Account Clerk
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |

Food Service Worker I
Paraeducator |

Student Advisor
Student Advisor

School Health Assistant
Paraeducator Il

School Secretary |
Bilingual Inst Assistant
Library Technician
Paraeducator |

Library Technician
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |

Food Service Floater
Bilingual Paraeducator Il
Student Advisor

Food Service Worker |
Library Technician
Paraeducator |

Bilingual Paraeducator |

Coordinator of Volunteers

Licensed Nurse/TA

Paraeducator |

Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

$16,882
$16,721
$16,684
$16,659
$16,476
$16,459
$16,438
$16,278
$16,264
$16,213
$16,077
$15,927
$15,882
$15,799
$15,765
$15,679
$15,477
$15,466
$15,371
$15,181
$15,047
$15,029
$14,884
$14,859
$14,815
$14,773
$14,758
$14,522
$14,437
$13,915
$13,539
$13,507

$18,334
$2,405
$2,397
$2,393
$2,416
$14,718
$17,068
$6,806
$2,331
$16,640
$2,309
$14,846
$6,360
$20,399
$2,309
$8,660
$2,266
$2,236
$2,210
$2,234
$2,162
$8,131
$20,169
$16,086
$2,066
$1,102
$2,122
$16,393
$9,059
$0
$2,039
$18,579



Library Technician

Yard Duty

Student Advisor

Yard Duty

Inst Para Professional
Bilingual Inst Assistant Yard Duty
Coordinator of Volunteers
Paraeducator |

Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |

Inst Para Professional
Food Service Worker I Yard Duty
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |

Program Inst Assistant
Inst Para Professional
Coordinator of Volunteers
Food Service Worker |

Inst Para Professional
Program Inst Assistant
Paraeducator |

Student Advisor

Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker |

Secretary |

Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

$13,383
$13,346
$13,054
$12,934
$12,863
$12,850
$12,583
$12,554
$12,527
$12,413
$12,315
$12,271
$12,221
$12,182
$12,089
$11,885
$11,719
$11,620
$11,522
$11,452
$11,213
$11,128
$11,009
$10,475
$10,404
$10,216

$9,805

$9,520

$9,496

$9,223

$9,039

$8,961

$1,924
$1,061
$6,896
$1,860
$0
$1,859
$1,805
$15,618
$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,697
$17,269
$0
$990
$18,166
$15,911
$4,905
$0
$1,063
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,340
$1,322
$3,614
$0

$0

$0



Yard Duty

Para Il Behavior Specialist
Paraeducator |

Yard Duty

Bilingual Inst Assistant
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |
Instructional Assistant
Food Service Worker
Paraeducator |
Instructional Assistant
Paraeducator |
Bilingual Inst Assistant
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |

Library Technician
Program Inst Assistant
Coordinator of Volunteers
Food Service Worker |
Paraeducator |

Food Service Worker |
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |
Bilingual Inst Assistant
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |

Food Service Worker
Instructional Assistant
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |

Paraeducator |

Yard Duty

Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

$8,795
$8,635
$8,550
$8,513
$8,403
$8,116
$7,981
$7,746
$7,632
$7,572
$7,484
$7,461
$7,151
$7,130
$6,924
$6,820
$6,728
$6,675
$6,057
$5,670
$5,455
$4,958
$4,618
$4,002
$3,830
$3,428
$3,238
$3,101
$2,986
$2,782
$2,708
$1,703

$0
$1,291
$880
$1,247
$60
$1,209
$1,215
$4,758
$1,042
$0
$15,520
$3,670
$976
$659
$962
$1,038
$0
$1,014
$0

$0
$847
$0
$655
$0
$506
$7,072
$424
$0

$0
$305
$421
$205



Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |

Food Service Worker |
Instructional Assistant Yard Duty
Bilingual Inst Assistant
Food Service Worker |
Paraeducator |
Coordinator of Volunteers
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |

Paraeducator |

Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

$1,305
$1,303
$1,176
$1,116
$845
$602
$575
$369
$274
$59
$44
$21
$21
$7

$94
$181
$183
$173
$109
$0
$89
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$3
$0



