Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Payroll Analyst II		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$58,217	\$27,461
Payroll Analyst		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$49,664	\$22,688
Secretary IV		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$46,506	\$22,533
Licensed Nurse/TA		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$46,083	\$13,817
Personnel Technician III		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$45,575	\$14,735
Secretary IV		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$44,675	\$26,931
Account Clerk III		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$43,559	\$23,200
Secretary III		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$41,952	\$25,379
Account Clerk II		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$41,279	\$13,627
Secretary III		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$41,270	\$14,842
Secretary III		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$39,504	\$21,719
Secretary III		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$38,705	\$26,051
Secretary III	Bilingual Inst Assistant, Bilingual Paraeducator I	Windsor Unified	Classified	\$38,220	\$19,166
Secretary III		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$37,479	\$22,305
Student Advisor	Teacher	Windsor Unified	Classified	\$36,265	\$24,797
School Account Clerk		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$35,432	\$18,641
College and Career Coordinator		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$35,369	\$14,409
School Secretary I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$34,923	\$24,687
Registrar		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$34,772	\$20,874
College and Career Coordinator		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$34,671	\$25,111
High School Account Clerk		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$34,075	\$25,028
School Secretary I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$33,228	\$21,591
School Account Clerk		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$32,776	\$20,963
Bilingual Community Liaison		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$32,391	\$21,520
School Secretary I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$31,903	\$23,985
School Account Clerk		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$31,849	\$20,924
Bilingual Community Liaison		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$31,641	\$24,461
School Account Clerk		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$31,483	\$21,437

School Secretary I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$31,468	\$24,587
Food Service Lead		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$31,359	\$18,068
Speech Language Pathology Asst		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$31,050	\$4,596
Inst Para Professional		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$30,884	\$20,106
Student Advisor		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$30,811	\$10,615
Secretary II		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$30,714	\$21,149
Student Advisor		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$30,561	\$22,421
Welfare and Attendance		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$30,353	\$20,700
Secretary III		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$29,994	\$4,324
Paraeducator I	Coordinator of Volunteers, Yard Duty	Windsor Unified	Classified	\$29,989	\$19,866
Bilingual Community Liaison		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$29,939	\$9,797
Welfare and Attendance	School Health Assistant	Windsor Unified	Classified	\$29,793	\$21,016
Welfare and Attendance		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$29,781	\$20,544
Bilingual Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$29,721	\$4,339
Bilingual Community Liaison		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$29,546	\$21,441
Library Media Specialist		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$29,148	\$20,365
School Health Assistant	Yard Duty	Windsor Unified	Classified	\$28,710	\$23,391
Welfare and Attendance		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$28,563	\$24,226
Paraeducator II		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$28,411	\$18,483
Food Service Worker II		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$27,982	\$20,183
Paraeducator II	Yard Duty	Windsor Unified	Classified	\$27,643	\$11,797
Food Service Floater		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$27,603	\$13,386
Food Service Driver		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$27,453	\$19,649
Bilingual Community Liaison		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$27,318	\$12,316
Library Media Specialist		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$27,110	\$23,439
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$26,520	\$13,523
Food Service Worker I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$26,383	\$3,893
Bilingual Community Liaison		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$26,349	\$3,839
Food Service Worker I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$25,650	\$17,809
Asst to the Visually Impair I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$25,522	\$3,764

Inst Para Professional		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$24,982	\$15,206
Student Advisor		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$24,847	\$18,614
Bilingual Paraeducator II		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$24,819	\$3,570
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$24,769	\$11,818
Food Service Worker II		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$24,610	\$23,601
Library Media Specialist		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$23,651	\$3,469
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$23,464	\$12,601
School Account Clerk	Yard Duty	Windsor Unified	Classified	\$23,437	\$23,409
Food Service Worker I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$23,300	\$20,140
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$23,278	\$12,500
Bilingual Community Liaison		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$23,186	\$3,399
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$23,100	\$22,970
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$22,910	\$11,063
Student Advisor		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$22,821	\$3,261
Food Service Worker I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$22,733	\$23,625
School Health Assistant	Yard Duty	Windsor Unified	Classified	\$22,723	\$17,359
Yard Duty		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$22,597	\$19,721
Library Media Specialist	Yard Duty, Yard Duty, Paraeducator I	Windsor Unified	Classified	\$22,463	\$23,252
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$22,414	\$23,282
Bilingual Paraeducator II		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$22,253	\$8,061
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$22,224	\$19,012
Bilingual Paraeducator II	Yard Duty	Windsor Unified	Classified	\$22,022	\$3,156
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$21,620	\$12,441
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$21,435	\$3,198
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$21,345	\$3,125
Bilingual Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$21,082	\$3,091
Paraeducator II		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$21,017	\$3,078
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$20,594	\$3,012
Paraeducator II		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$20,489	\$9,847
Bilingual Community Liaison		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$20,456	\$2,923
Health Assistant		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$20,161	\$2,932

Bilingual Paraeducator II	Yard Duty, Bilingual Paraeducator I	Windsor Unified	Classified	\$20,035	\$2,984
Food Service Worker II		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$20,009	\$16,387
Paraeducator II	Yard Duty, Paraeducator I, Paraeducator I	Windsor Unified	Classified	\$19,871	\$9,711
Paraeducator II		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$19,848	\$18,664
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$19,816	\$20,169
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$19,714	\$2,940
Inst Para Professional		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$19,571	\$2,850
Bilingual Paraeducator I	Yard Duty	Windsor Unified	Classified	\$19,434	\$2,796
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$19,397	\$19,123
School Health Assistant		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$19,287	\$2,658
Para II Behavior Specialist		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$19,149	\$2,763
Paraeducator II		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$19,068	\$18,690
Inst Para Professional		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$18,833	\$20,286
School Secretary I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$18,789	\$10,466
Para II Behavior Specialist		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$18,774	\$8,139
Food Service Worker I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$18,623	\$8,092
Paraeducator II		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$18,562	\$14,636
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$18,503	\$6,602
Paraeducator II		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$18,204	\$2,618
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$18,046	\$2,593
Food Service Worker II		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$17,784	\$16,871
Program Inst Assistant		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$17,621	\$2,534
Bilingual Paraeducator II	Yard Duty	Windsor Unified	Classified	\$17,620	\$7,966
Paraeducator II		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$17,608	\$2,578
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$17,532	\$15,113
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$17,504	\$2,520
Secretary III		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$17,220	\$10,108
Bilingual Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$17,087	\$2,464
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$16,933	\$17,348

Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$16,882	\$18,334
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$16,721	\$2,405
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$16,684	\$2,397
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$16,659	\$2,393
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$16,476	\$2,416
Bilingual Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$16,459	\$14,718
School Account Clerk		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$16,438	\$17,068
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$16,278	\$6,806
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$16,264	\$2,331
Food Service Worker II		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$16,213	\$16,640
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$16,077	\$2,309
Student Advisor		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$15,927	\$14,846
Student Advisor		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$15,882	\$6,360
School Health Assistant		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$15,799	\$20,399
Paraeducator II		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$15,765	\$2,309
School Secretary I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$15,679	\$8,660
Bilingual Inst Assistant		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$15,477	\$2,266
Library Technician		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$15,466	\$2,236
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$15,371	\$2,210
Library Technician		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$15,181	\$2,234
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$15,047	\$2,162
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$15,029	\$8,131
Food Service Floater		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$14,884	\$20,169
Bilingual Paraeducator II		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$14,859	\$16,086
Student Advisor		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$14,815	\$2,066
Food Service Worker I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$14,773	\$1,102
Library Technician		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$14,758	\$2,122
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$14,522	\$16,393
Bilingual Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$14,437	\$9,059
Coordinator of Volunteers	Yard Duty	Windsor Unified	Classified	\$13,915	\$0
Licensed Nurse/TA		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$13,539	\$2,039
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$13,507	\$18,579

Library Technician		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$13,383	\$1,924
Yard Duty		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$13,346	\$1,061
Student Advisor		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$13,054	\$6,896
Yard Duty		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$12,934	\$1,860
Inst Para Professional		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$12,863	\$0
Bilingual Inst Assistant	Yard Duty	Windsor Unified	Classified	\$12,850	\$1,859
Coordinator of Volunteers		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$12,583	\$1,805
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$12,554	\$15,618
Food Service Worker I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$12,527	\$0
Food Service Worker I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$12,413	\$0
Food Service Worker I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$12,315	\$0
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$12,271	\$0
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$12,221	\$1,697
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$12,182	\$17,269
Inst Para Professional		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$12,089	\$0
Food Service Worker II	Yard Duty	Windsor Unified	Classified	\$11,885	\$990
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$11,719	\$18,166
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$11,620	\$15,911
Paraeducator II		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$11,522	\$4,905
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$11,452	\$0
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$11,213	\$1,063
Program Inst Assistant		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$11,128	\$0
Inst Para Professional		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$11,009	\$0
Coordinator of Volunteers		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$10,475	\$0
Food Service Worker I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$10,404	\$0
Inst Para Professional		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$10,216	\$0
Program Inst Assistant		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$9,805	\$1,340
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$9,520	\$1,322
Student Advisor		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$9,496	\$3,614
Food Service Worker		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$9,223	\$0
Food Service Worker I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$9,039	\$0
Secretary I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$8,961	\$0

Yard Duty		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$8,795	\$0
Para II Behavior Specialist		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$8,635	\$1,291
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$8,550	\$880
Yard Duty		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$8,513	\$1,247
Bilingual Inst Assistant		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$8,403	\$60
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$8,116	\$1,209
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$7,981	\$1,215
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$7,746	\$4,758
Instructional Assistant	Yard Duty	Windsor Unified	Classified	\$7,632	\$1,042
Food Service Worker		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$7,572	\$0
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$7,484	\$15,520
Instructional Assistant		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$7,461	\$3,670
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$7,151	\$976
Bilingual Inst Assistant		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$7,130	\$659
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$6,924	\$962
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$6,820	\$1,038
Library Technician		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$6,728	\$0
Program Inst Assistant		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$6,675	\$1,014
Coordinator of Volunteers		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$6,057	\$0
Food Service Worker I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$5,670	\$0
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$5,455	\$847
Food Service Worker I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$4,958	\$0
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$4,618	\$655
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$4,002	\$0
Bilingual Inst Assistant		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$3,830	\$506
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$3,428	\$7,072
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$3,238	\$424
Food Service Worker		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$3,101	\$0
Instructional Assistant		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$2,986	\$0
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$2,782	\$305
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$2,708	\$421
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$1,703	\$205

Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$1,305	\$94
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$1,303	\$181
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$1,176	\$183
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$1,116	\$173
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$845	\$109
Food Service Worker I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$602	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Yard Duty	Windsor Unified	Classified	\$575	\$89
Bilingual Inst Assistant		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$369	\$0
Food Service Worker I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$274	\$0
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$59	\$0
Coordinator of Volunteers		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$44	\$0
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$21	\$0
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$21	\$3
Paraeducator I		Windsor Unified	Classified	\$7	\$0